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ESC - Results

Firstname
Samuil
Steve
Patrick
Rafael
Martin
Sebo Jan
Magnus
Per-Anders
Nikolai
Pal
Kiril
Georgi
Morgan
Morgan
Ingar
Sylvain
Zeljko
Marco
Terje Manfred
Albert
Daniel
Bruno
Lars
Valery
Thomas
Stefan
Rozle
Nikolay
Frank
Jose Antonio
Dusan

Gerhard

Pistol Men

Lastname
Donkov
Demierre
Holmberg
Sanchez Lopez
Gruber
Castelein
Palmgren
Lander
Kolev
Hembre
Kirov
Uzunov
Johansson
Bunes
Woll
Rosset
Milickovic
Neuner
Arnesen
Taureg
Gomez Munoz
Lhote
Palmgren
Kazakovsky
Lampl
Mallaun
Repic
Panov
Lien
Gila Jiminez
Djukic

Jager

Countr

BUL
Sul
SWE
ESP
AUT
NED
SWE
SWE
BUL
NOR
BUL
BUL
SWE
NOR
NOR
Sul
MNE
AUT
NOR
Sul
ESP
Sul
SWE
RUS
AUT
AUT
SLO
BUL
NOR
ESP
MNE
AUT

Stand 07.02.2018

Club
Sport Club AP Sport
Arquebuse Geneve
Kiruna PSF
Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon
SK Voest-Sportschiessen
SSV Toxotes
Kungl. Varmlands regementes SF
Kungl. Varmlands regementes SF
Sport Club AP Sport
Baerum Pistolklubb
ASK Trakia
Sport Club AP Sport
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Baerum Pistolklubb
Baerum Pistolklubb
Arquebuse Geneve
Stara Varos Podgorica
Schiitzengilde Fliess
Aron Skytterklubb
Societe de TIR Versoix
Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon
Arquebuse Geneve
Kungl. Varmlands regementes SF
Vaspo-NN
SSV Blumau
Schiitzengilde See
Strelska Druzina Kamnik
ASK Trakia
Ringerike Pistolklubb
Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon
Mornar Bar

Schiitzengilde Fliess

2017
Oct
580
571
577
578
571
540
573
570
563
563

566
563
571
563
563
557
562
564
561
558
552
565
555
557
554
566
554
555
556
555
558

2017
Nov
579
578
578
575
566
574
570
572
575
568
580
562
553
568
565
560
565
553
562
558
568
569
554

548
558
556
563
562
551
551
549

2017
Dec
584
582
569
577
571
572
573
567
567
565
571
567
568
563
565
565
565
561
565
560

558
557
559
566
556
548
545
5562
555
546
556

2018
Jan
579
573
578
566
575
571
571
575
576
574
559
557
579
560
564
545
551
564
547
557
568
562
565
563
561
536
560
552
558
561

544

2018
Feb
575
579
572
564
573
573

565
576
571
569

562
568
566
564
557
568
548
552

563

564

535
560

566
555

Best 4
2,322
2,312
2,305
2,296
2,290
2,290
2,287
2,284
2,283
2,283
2,281
2,264
2,263
2,262
2,257
2,256
2,253
2,251
2,248
2,247
2,242
2,241
2,241
2,240
2,232
2,232
2,230
2,229
2,227
2,223
2,218
2,218



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Konstantin
Charles Henry
Lennart
Krasimir
Mattis
Patrick
Branimir
Sergei
Jure
Ludvik
Martin
Eric
Christoph
Geir Ove
John

Eric
Daniel
Steen

Jon
Magnus
Laurent
Pal Erik
Ambrosio Vicente
Andy
Rodolfo
Hubert
Francensco
Santiago
Sebastian
Roman
Thomas
Tommy
Gérard
Oscar T.
David

Alf Magne

Nevidin

Lobbe
Carlsson
Chaushev
Hembre
Valentini

Bevk

Shlegel
Klancar
Hembre
Schranz

Koch

Ploy

Naess

Lothe

Sydler
Girardet
Pedersen
Andersen
Théresson
Merlier

Jensen

Soleta Rodriguez
Baumgartner
Grande Sellera
Mallaun
Cornaccia
Gomez Salgado
Casado Ruiz
Radej

van Marrewijk
Néssén
Benoist
Brodahl

Dos Santos Texeira

Heskja

RUS
FRA
SWE
BUL
NOR
Sul
SLO
RUS
SLO
NOR
AUT
Sul
AUT
NOR
NOR
Sul
Sul
DEN
NOR
SWE
FRA
NOR
ESP
Sul
ESP
AUT
ESP
ESP
ESP
SLO
NED
SWE
FRA
NOR
Sul
NOR

Vaspo-NN

ASTir Creil

Kungl. Varmlands regementes SF
ASK Trakia

Baerum Pistolklubb
Arquebuse Geneve
Stelsko Drustvo Olimpija
Vaspo-NN

Stelsko Drustvo Olimpija
Baerum Pistolklubb
Schiitzengilde Fliess

Carabiniers Genevois

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf, Heiligenkreuz

Aron Skytterklubb

Haugesund Pistolklubb
Arquebuse Geneve
Arquebuse Geneve

Greve Skytteforening

Aron Skytterklubb

Kungl. Varmlands regementes SF
ASTir Creil

Aron Skytterklubb

El Quijote de Alcala
Arquebuse Geneve

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon
Schiitzengilde See

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcor

El Quijote de Alcala

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcor
Strelska Druzina Kamnik

SV O.K.K. Wateringen

Kungl. Varmlands regementes SF
ASTir Creil

Oslo Pistolklubb

Arquebuse Geneve

Aasene Pistolklubb

547
553
550
557
554
558

542
556
543
549
536
546
556
539
539
542

559
542

545

550
537

553
545
545
543
546
545
545
535
539
548

556
552
548
546
542
555
559
560
561
559
555
546
552
541
538
547
539
547
543
547
547
553
554
549
547
545
545
552
549
553
545
548
536
544
546
547

548
556
560
556
553
556
549
519
548
538
545
547
550
544
549
547
540
544
539
547
557
551
556
545
554
547
545
531

529
544
545
554
546

528

557
556
559
555
545
543
555
538
543
548
554
554
548
552
556
553
562
550
550
555
544
540
533
543
547
542

543
546
546

538
539

544
549

557
549

561
530
548
570

556
548
551
547
544
551
547
550
553

542
540
546
538

550
540
543
542
539
543

527
548
544

2,218
2,217
2,217
2,214
2,213
2,212
2,211
2,210
2,208
2,206
2,206
2,198
2,197
2,196
2,195
2,194
2,194
2,194
2,191
2,191
2,190
2,189
2,189
2,187
2,185
2,184
2,183
2,183
2,182
2,181
2,178
2,176
2,174
2,173
2,173
2,172



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Bruno
Dietmar
Antoine
Stefano
Rune
Marjan

Erik
Nikolay
Victor
Antonio
Torbjérn
Mickael
Jerome
Are

Miguel Angel
Anze

Jean Pierre
Christophe
Alexander
Diego

Juan Antonio
Francois
Eduardo
Gérard
Gert
Philippe
llya

Jostein
Michel
Adolfo
José Antonio
Daniel

Atle

Roger
Sebastian
Mathias
Krzysztof

Greiter
Kathrein
Pesson
Bonato
Hammer
Repic
Sveum
Toshev

Abella Diaz

AUT
AUT
Sul
NED
NOR
SLO
NOR
BUL
ESP

de la Iglesia Taberno ESP

Hansson
Molinillo

Martin
Wivestad

Perez Herreiras
Zore

De Saever
Mrugalski
Hable

Garcia Lopez

Esquinas Lucendo

Bugnon
Hansen

Zollet

Mortvik
Masmejan
Matvienko
Sander
Defrance

Ariza Ruz
Jiménez Doncel
Richard
Bergsrud
Sundgren
Casado Mateos
Myrland

Jurkowski

SWE
FRA
Sul
NOR
ESP
SLO
FRA
FRA
AUT
ESP
ESP
Sul
DEN
Sul
SWE
Sul
RUS
NOR
FRA
ESP
ESP
FRA
NOR
SWE
ESP
NOR
DEN

Schiitzengilde Fliess
Schiitzengilde Fliess
Arquebuse Geneve

SV O.K.K. Wateringen

Aron Skytterklubb

Strelska Druzina Kamnik

Aron Skytterklubb

ASK Trakia

El Quijote de Alcala

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon
Kiruna PSF

ASTir Creil

Societe de TIR Versoix
Sandnes Pistolklubb

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon
Strelska Druzina Kamnik
ASTir Creil

US Tir Gouvieux

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf, Heiligenkreuz
Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon
Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon
Arquebuse Geneve

Greve Skytteforening
Arquebuse Geneve

Kiruna PSF

Societe de TIR Versoix

YSGS

Lillestrom og Omegn Presisjonsskytterne
Le Reveil D"Auteuil

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon
El Quijote de Alcala

ASTir Creil

Baerum Pistolklubb

Kiruna PSF

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcor
Oslo Pistolklubb

Greve Skytteforening

532
529
538
542
543

533
536
524
532
539
539
521
535
526
530
528
527
539
533
534

530
519
523
535
511
518
501
527

529
530
524
513

543
542
543
544
531
541
541
534
529
543
533
535
538
527
540
546
544
509
539
529
525
529
525
483
519
522
531
526
526
528
524
542
510
511
510
504
525

540
534
518
534

542
547
538
530
517
528
544
536

532
530
520
527
526
520
511
519
514
507
510
528
487

507
501
521
502
514
532
502

544
542
546

544
550
532
526
527
530
544
535
520
538
524
533
525
540
522
522
533
519
533
522
512
522
513
523
511
530
520
520
517
517
508
505
505

540
547
545
547
545
527
542
533
542
542
534
533

539
540
533
529
534
538

533
542
531
540
523

532

525

515

515

2,167
2,165
2,163
2,163
2,162
2,161
2,157
2,147
2,145
2,145
2,143
2,142
2,141
2,140
2,139
2,138
2,135
2,132
2,126
2,117
2,117
2,116
2,111
2,102
2,092
2,090
2,089
2,088
2,087
2,084
2,078
2,078
2,077
2,060
2,056
2,054
2,047



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Ignacio
Theo
Andreas
Eric

Livar
Bernhard
Gautier
Svein Ole
David
Andre
Benjamin
Erick
Arne

Tim Leo
Stefan

Ab
Richard
Joze
Aedan
Geir Ove
Stef
Stefan
Domas
Alex
Francisco Javier
Doncho
Andy

Erik Christian
Wolfgang
Viktor
Pedro
Vidmantas
Herbert
Lars Petter
Morten
Ove

Harald

Paniagua Sanchez
Joosse
Temmerbakke
Gendre
Gudmestad
Kohl

Le Balc’h

Nesje

Da Silva Santos
Sebes

Gendre

Moll

Sandstal
Hembre
Lerchner

de Jong

Barriel

Ceper

Evans

Nyjordet
Coppieters
Biolan

Mickus

Tschui

Salvat Castellanos
Donchev
Ralston

Bache

Heiling

Shilov

Gamero Valderrama
Pauliukeviucius
Wagner

Mostad

Rustad

Horgen

Marz

ESP
NED
NOR
Sul
NOR
AUT
FRA
NOR
Sul
NED
Sul
NED
NOR
NOR
AUT
NED
NED
SLO
SCO
NOR
NED
ESP
LTU
Sul
ESP
BUL
SCO
NOR
AUT
RUS
ESP
LTU
AUT
NOR
NOR
NOR
AUT

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon

SSV Toxotes

Baerum Pistolklubb

Societe de TIR Versoix

Sandnes Pistolklubb

SK Voest-Sportschiessen

ASTir Creil

Oslo Pistolklubb

Arquebuse Geneve

SV O.K.K. Wateringen

Societe de TIR Versoix

SSV Toxotes

Sandnes Pistolklubb

Baerum Pistolklubb

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf, Heiligenkreuz
SV O.K.K. Wateringen

SV O.K.K. Wateringen

Strelsko Drustvo Vremsciica Vremski Brotof
Scottish Target Shooting

Lillestrom og Omegn Presisjonsskytterne
SV O.K.K. Wateringen

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcorcon

SM Gaja

Arquebuse Geneve

El Quijote de Alcala

ASK Trakia

Scottish Target Shooting

Aasene Pistolklubb

PSV Eisenstadt

YSGS

El Quijote de Alcala

SM Gaja

PSV Eisenstadt

Oslo Pistolklubb

Lillestrom og Omegn Presisjonsskytterne
Baerum Pistolklubb

PSV Eisenstadt

492
495
483
493
482
495
499
514
482
488
485
481
484
441
459
430
426
575
573

558
561
552

553
556
549
541
547
534
535
521
531
539

520

501
499
491
496
478
489
485
493

485
486
483
486
477
464
452
442
579
571
562
553
562

550
535
551
557
553
559
545
552

548

532

518

539

501
497

496
495
499
502
493
484
489
493
492
478

446
455
445
569

556
558
546
560
558

551

545

547

540
544
526

522
518

497
519
487
507
503
481

503

481
486
485
451
450

560
554

529
520

508
509
504
511
507
494
496
472
494
493
491
492
445
456

445
431

o O O o o

549

563

o O O o o

541
552

2,002
2,002
1,997
1,996
1,991
1,991
1,982
1,972
1,963
1,955
1,955
1,953
1,933
1,825
1,819
1,782
1,744
1,723
1,704
1,672
1,669
1,669
1,661
1,661
1,658
1,655
1,653
1,647
1,647
1,643
1,627
1,627
1,613
1,589
1,586
1,581
1,577



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Igor
Ronald
Marko
Vuk

Hugo
Runar
Federico
Kjell Erik
Aleksandr
Nicholas
Lars
Tautvydas
Rafael
Peder
Jose Maria
Aage
Petter
Michael
Mario
José Ramon
Kim
Jesper
Jérn
Francisco
Johann
Jostein
Hans Petter
Andrei
Luca
Rune
Horst
Antonio
Lennart
Ignacio
David
Nikola
Ole-Harald

Akishin
Schrama
Grannas
Milickovic
Haug

Holm

De La Vega
Olaisen
Derenevskiy
Pye
Korneliussen

Nedzinskas

Herrerio Manrique

Sperstad

Recio Fernandez

Nymark
Kleiven
Knauer

Peki

Lazaro Chamorro

Carstensen
Christensen
Jacobi
Cebrian Leon
Garscha
Sunde
Norland
Stepanov
Piciaccia
Finstad
Woss

Cardo Antolin
Stenberg
Lucas Marquez
Owen
Saranovic

Aas

RUS
NED
SWE
MNE
NOR
NOR
AUT
NOR
RUS
SCO
NOR
LTU
ESP
NOR
ESP
NOR
NOR
AUT
AUT
ESP
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
AUT
NOR
NOR
RUS
NOR
NOR
AUT
ESP
SWE
ESP
SCO
MNE
NOR

Vaspo-NN

SV O.K.K. Wateringen

Kiruna PSF

Stara Varos Podgorica

OKTS

Lillestrom og Omegn Presisjonsskytterne
PSV Eisenstadt

Haugesund Pistolklubb

YSGS

Scottish Target Shooting
Ringerike Pistolklubb

SM Gaja

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcor
Baerum Pistolklubb

Club de Tiro Olimpico Alcor

Oslo Pistolklubb

Lillestrom og Omegn Presisjonsskytterne
PSV Wels

PSV Wels

El Quijote de Alcala

Lunde Skytteforening

Lunde Skytteforening

Lunde Skytteforening

El Quijote de Alcala

SSV Blumau

Sandnes Pistolklubb

Lillestrom og Omegn Presisjonsskytterne
YSGS

Baerum Pistolklubb

OKTS

PSV Wels

El Quijote de Alcala

Kungl. Varmlands regementes SF
El Quijote de Alcala

Scottish Target Shooting

Centar Podgorica

Baerum Pistolklubb

537
526
513

499

489
357

557

562
552
554
548
357

543
542
553
537
539
545

535

529
523

517
513

o O o o

561

513
533

509
495
488

462
562
552

558

557
389

545
546

546
540
532
535
540
530

526
508

o O O o o

538
534
508
511

512
501

474

560
549

344
543

o O O O o o o o

531
529
519
525
523

490
455

499

509

475

546
443

o O O O o o o

547

534

o
'y
O O N O O o o o o o o

495
440

572

521
513

554

o O O o o

555

O O O O O o o o o

541

O O O O O o o o o

388

562

1,574
1,573
1,554
1,541
1,521
1,482
1,478
1,457
1,379
1,119
1,112
1,111
1,110
1,109
1,105
1,090
1,090
1,088
1,088
1,087
1,083
1,079
1,077
1,076
1,075
1,061
1,058
1,042
1,042
1,040
1,039
1,003

930

843

572

562

561



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Joackim
Ilvan
Tobias
Magnus
Ambrosio Vicente
Alexander
Asle

Cees
Petar
Dmitry
Asaddaga
Gerard
Swatantra
Ole Marius
Aleksandar
Ratko
Hallgeir
Kjetil

Per

Robert
Bogdan
Henk
Ramon
Jarle
Harald
Cedomir
Arnfinn
Georg
Philippe

Norberg
Zdorikov
Hakansson
Ekerup
Soleto Rodriguez
Khrushchev
Frantzen
van Nord
Barashki
Zakiryanov
Dzhabrailov
Boerma
Sohni
Knutsen
Lukanov
Drobnjak
Vagenes
Risasen
Dalén
Sundahl
Zhukov
Radersma
Aronja Martinez
Johanson
Loffler
Knezevic
Lund
Koéhler

Masmejan

SWE
RUS
SWE
SWE
ESP
RUS
NOR
NED
BUL
RUS
RUS
NED
NED
NOR
BUL
MNE
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
RUS
NED
ESP
NOR
NOR
MNE
NOR
AUT
Sul

Atlas Copco PK

YSGS

Ronneby F17 PSK
Ronneby F17 PSK

El Quijote de Alcala
DUSSh Aviator
Aasene Pistolklubb
K.S.V.Oranje Nassau
ASK Trakia

Vaspo-NN

DUSSh Aviator
K.S.V.Oranje Nassau
K.S.V.Oranje Nassau
Oslo Pistolklubb

Sport Club AP Sport
Berane

Aasene Pistolklubb
Baerum Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Ronneby F17 PSK
YSGS

K.S.V.Oranje Nassau
El Quijote de Alcala
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Haugesund Pistolklubb
Centar Podgorica
Sandnes Pistolklubb
SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf, Heiligenkreuz

Societe de TIR Versoix

550

548
548
548
547

540

540

536

523

521

507
495

472
438

o O o o

546
544

529
525

O O O O o o o o

492

o O O O o o o

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

514

508

O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O 0o o o o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

479

o O O O o o

550
549
548
548
548
547
546
544
540
540
536
529
525
523
522
521
514
514
508
507
495
492
479
472
438

o O o o



